©00

MC /Data

0.5

0.4

0.3

0.2

R R R

OO QO QO HEH R
Govior R bahbho

Poo spin density matrix element

HT ‘ T 1T ‘ T T ‘ T 1T ‘ T T ‘ T 1T ‘ T T ‘ T 1T T4
— —+— Data ]
N —— Hw73.0LO®PS ]
C —+— Hw 7.3.0 LO & Dipoles|
C —+— Hw 7.3 NLO ®g8 7
= $ —ttw 7301 =
— =4+ Tw 7.3.0 NLO & Dipoles
- —— Hw 73.0NLO®PS
:\ | ‘ I | ‘ I I | ‘ I ‘ I | ‘ I ‘ I | E
E‘ [ ‘ 1T ‘ T T 1T ‘ T T ‘ 1T ‘ T T ‘ 1T E|
| ‘ I I ‘ I ‘ I I ‘ I ‘ I I ‘ I ‘ I I
0.3 0.4 0.5 0.6 0.7 0.8 0.9 1

xt



